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20: 108-20

212/150

202108-20

212/148

212/145

--  Målte Grenser
-  Registrerte Grenser

Udefinert grenser
Terrengmålte grense

),  Konstruert grensepunkt

c::JBolig

D Bustad m/leilighet

Beliggenhet og høyder må oppfattes som orienterende.
Koordinatsystem: EUREF89 - SONE 32 (EPSG:25832)
Høydesystem: NN 2000 høyder (EPSG:5941)

D Våningshus

D Større bustader

D Hytte/feriehus

Garasje/uthus
D Industri/lager

Andre bys9

M-- .... \ Alver kommune
Kart og Oppmåling
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